Not Recommended for New Designs
The MAX909 was manufactured for Maxim by an outside wafer
foundry using a process that is no longer available.  It is not
recommended for new designs.  A Maxim replacement or an industry
second-source may be available. The data sheet remains available for
existing users. The other parts on the following data sheet are not
affected.
For further information, please see the QuickView data sheet for this

♦ Input and Output Short-Circuit Protection
♦ Internal Latch (MAX909 only)
Ordering Information
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
*Go to www.maxim-ic.com/PR-1 for details on high-reliability
plastic  processing.
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART
8 SO
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°CMAX907ESA
8 Plastic DIPMAX907EPA
8 SO0°C to +70°CMAX907CSA
8 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMAX907CPA
PIN-PACKAGETEMP RANGE
8 SO-55°C to +125°CMAX907MSA/PR*